
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205140000
83221

05/14/1992
03:40:10 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEA,
ROBERT NEIL

4 29 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:4 Pg:29

199205140000
83231

05/14/1992
03:40:11 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199207170001
43681

07/17/1992
01:10:42 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RACHELS,
DONALD
WAYNE

199209080001
92621

09/08/1992
12:21:59 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
RONALD
STEVEN

199209080001
92631

09/08/1992
12:22:01 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

199212110002
97431

12/11/1992
11:37:21 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVINNER,
SYLVESTER L

199212300003
15891

12/30/1992
08:43:37 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

9 156 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:156

199302080000
36461

02/08/1993
09:57:53 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN,
GLENN C

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199302240000
53201

02/24/1993
01:31:23 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JAMES CRAIG

199303020000
57821

03/02/1993
10:28:44 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAHL, ROGER
W

7 156 Lot#:127
Book:7 Pg:156

199304020000
89721

04/02/1993
02:48:17 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILDMAN,
RONALD G

199305030001
24131

05/03/1993
02:50:11 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
RANDALL K

199305070001
30021

05/07/1993
11:01:28 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREEKMORE,
KENNETH W

199306020001
58411

06/02/1993
02:19:42 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN, JERRY 7 1 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:1

199306220001
82131

06/22/1993
02:00:19 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT M

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE



199306220001
82121

06/22/1993
01:57:14 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
ROBERT M

199309020002
66271

09/02/1993
09:44:39 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD,
REBECCA B

199311240003
75931

11/24/1993
12:16:53 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD,
LUELLA

199401070000
07381

01/07/1994
03:48:50 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
VICKI C

199403210000
90621

03/21/1994
10:41:17 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANIEL C

199403250000
97681

03/25/1994
10:08:07 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRENTICE,
BARBARA

199404250001
33721

04/25/1994
09:51:23 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS,
JOHN N

8 133 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:133

199404260001
35611

04/26/1994
09:08:37 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, MYRON
K

199404110001
18381

04/11/1994
11:09:36 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
ROBERT N

199406140001
89881

06/14/1994
10:55:05 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:NW

199406140001
89891

06/14/1994
10:55:06 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

8 28 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:28

199407120002
19091

07/12/1994
03:55:55 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRIM,
HOWARD N

199206030001
00031

199408310002
69151

08/31/1994
10:57:36 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LESLEY,
STEVEN F

199501170000
13241

01/17/1995
01:13:28 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

KYZER,
STEVEN J

199501180000
14651

01/18/1995
11:12:50 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES,
JOHN W


