	Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name= I	MUTUAL	SAVINGS	CREDIT	UNION;	
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205140000 83221	05/14/1992 03:40:10 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEA, ROBERT NEIL			4	29		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:4 Pg:29
199205140000 83231	05/14/1992 03:40:11 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT MICHAEL						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199207170001 43681	07/17/1992 01:10:42 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RACHELS, DONALD WAYNE						
199209080001 92621	09/08/1992 12:21:59 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, RONALD STEVEN						
199209080001 92631	09/08/1992 12:22:01 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S						
199212110002 97431	12/11/1992 11:37:21 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVINNER, SYLVESTER L						
199212300003 15891	12/30/1992 08:43:37 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CALDWELL, JON DAVID			9	156		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:156
199302080000 36461	02/08/1993 09:57:53 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, GLENN C						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199302240000 53201	02/24/1993 01:31:23 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JAMES CRAIG						
199303020000 57821	03/02/1993 10:28:44 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAHL, ROGER W			7	156		Lot#:127 Book:7 Pg:156
199304020000 89721	04/02/1993 02:48:17 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDMAN, RONALD G						
199305030001 24131	05/03/1993 02:50:11 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, RANDALL K						
199305070001 30021	05/07/1993 11:01:28 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEKMORE, KENNETH W						
199306020001 58411	06/02/1993 02:19:42 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, JERRY			7	1		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:1
199306220001 82131	06/22/1993 02:00:19 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT M						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE

199306220001 82121	06/22/1993 01:57:14 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, ROBERT M					
199309020002 66271	09/02/1993 09:44:39 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD, REBECCA B					
199311240003 75931	11/24/1993 12:16:53 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARD, LUELLA					
199401070000 07381	01/07/1994 03:48:50 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, VICKI C					
199403210000 90621	03/21/1994 10:41:17 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANIEL C					
199403250000 97681	03/25/1994 10:08:07 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRENTICE, BARBARA					
199404250001 33721	04/25/1994 09:51:23 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMNERS, JOHN N		8	133		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:133
199404260001 35611	04/26/1994 09:08:37 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, MYRON K					
199404110001 18381	04/11/1994 11:09:36 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, ROBERT N					
199406140001 89881	06/14/1994 10:55:05 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN					Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:NW
199406140001 89891	06/14/1994 10:55:06 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR		8	28		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:28
199407120002 19091	07/12/1994 03:55:55 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIM, HOWARD N				199206030001 00031	
199408310002 69151	08/31/1994 10:57:36 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LESLEY, STEVEN F					
199501170000 13241	01/17/1995 01:13:28 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	KYZER, STEVEN J					
199501180000 14651	01/18/1995 11:12:50 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W					